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CTDA Schooling Show Park at Harlinsdale, May 4, 2024
Judge: Micki Brase, "L" with distinction
RESULTS

# Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name Notes CTDA % Place CTDA HP
474 EBNAA Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (AA) Cassidy Sutherland Borrego Bear 60.88% 1
474 EBNBA Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Cassidy Sutherland Borrego Bear 61.56% 1
333 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Lisa Taylor Sacred Geometry 67.22% 1
499 ENAO Eventing Novice Test A (OPEN) Caraline Cathcart Relentless 65.00% 1
499 ENBO Eventing Novice Test B (Open) Caraline Cathcart Relentless 65.56% 1
466 EPAO Eventing Preliminary Test A (Open) Chelsey Sawtell Toto’s weather tamer X 65.79% 1
364 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Megan Callahan June 59.33% 1
464 GW11A Gaited Western Level 1 Test 1 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal X 67.40% 1
349 GW11O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 1 (Open) Scot MacGregor JFK Storm Chaser X 71.20% 1 Open Western
350 GW11O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 1 (Open) Scot MacGregor Twilight Stardust X 64.00% 2
349 GW13O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor JFK Storm Chaser X 67.26% 1
350 GW13O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor Twilight Stardust X 65.97% 2
345 GW31O Gaited Western Level 3 Test 1 (Open) Scot MacGregor Ovations for Ozzy X 68.44% 1
345 GW33O Gaited Western Level 3 Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor Ovations for Ozzy X 69.55% 1
346 GWB2O Gaited Western Basic Test 2 (Open) Scot MacGregor Dreamliner X 69.20% 1
348 GWB2O Gaited Western Basic Test 2 (Open) Scot MacGregor Wicked Master X 68.40% 2
348 GWB3O Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor Wicked Master X 69.57% 1
346 GWB3O Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor Dreamliner X 67.39% 2
464 GWB4A Gaited Western Basic Test 4 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal X 67.12% 1
347 GWI3O Gaited Western Intro Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor The Midnight Watchman X 63.50% 1
347 GWI4O Gaited Western Intro Test 4 (Open) Scot MacGregor The Midnight Watchman X 64.75% 1
196 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Megan Trend Mickey Taker Div2 X 65.19% 1
341 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Lindsey Coontz Sabella HSR Div1 X 52.78% 2
313 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Fernhill Simba scratch X 0.00%
196 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Megan Trend Mickey Taker scratch X 0.00%
195 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Jesse Dees Bentley 61.97% 1
594 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Lori Kauppi Western Opportunity X 64.44% 1
195 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Jesse Dees Bentley 55.28% 1
555 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Lori Simmons Quercus X 51.86% 1
555 T31O Third Level Test 1 (Open) Lori Simmons Quercus elim X 0.00%
497 T43A Fourth Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth (Liz) Johnston Spruceview's Diamond Dance X 67.78% 1 AA  
466 TC2EPAO TOC2 - Eventing Preliminary Test A (Open) Chelsey Sawtell Toto’s weather tamer X 72.11% 1 Open Eventing
333 TCENAA TOC - Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Lisa Taylor Sacred Geometry 70.28% 1
499 TCENAO TOC - Eventing Novice Test A (OPEN) Caraline Cathcart Relentless 65.00% 1
466 TCEPAO TOC - Eventing Preliminary Test A (Open) Chelsey Sawtell Toto’s weather tamer X 69.21% 1
344 TCTIBA TOC Intro Level Test B (AA) Lindsey Baksh Better Than Chocoloate 64.69% 1
344 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Lindsey Baksh Better Than Chocoloate 59.38% 1
480 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Kristen Allen Booger X 58.44% 2
417 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Marchella Richardson Wundertanz X 0.00%
470 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Rylee King Sheldon X 65.31% 1 U13
314 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Laney Sounthonevichith Mary elim X 0.00%
344 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Lindsey Baksh Better Than Chocoloate 63.44% 1
417 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Marchella Richardson Wundertanz X 0.00%
480 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Kristen Allen Booger cancel X 0.00%
470 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Rylee King Sheldon X 64.38% 1
312 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Ryleigh Lorusso Goose X 61.56% 2
314 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Laney Sounthonevichith Mary cancel X 0.00%
338 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Sally Colbert Ophelia scratch 0.00%
468 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Alison Stanford Zips Chocolua X 56.50% 1
312 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Ryleigh Lorusso Goose cancel X 0.00%
476 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Emily Hennessy Mandalorian Div1 X 67.12% 1
94 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Kimberly McCusker Just Findleys Gold Div1 X 67.12% 1

343 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z Div2 X 65.77% 3
468 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Alison Stanford Zips Chocolua X 63.27% 1 YR
318 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Mallory Brandon Hell’s Angel Div2 58.65% 2
323 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Laura Odum Riddle Me This X 68.85% 1 Open
191 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Tawny Williamson Copernicus 64.23% 2
343 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z Div2 X 66.21% 1
94 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Kimberly McCusker Just Findleys Gold Div1 X 65.00% 2

491 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Heather Wagner Irish Stout Div2 57.41% 3
338 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Sally Colbert Ophelia scratch 0.00%
318 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Mallory Brandon Hell’s Angel Div2 61.55% 1
191 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Tawny Williamson Copernicus 66.03% 1
323 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Laura Odum Riddle Me This X 64.83% 2
341 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Lindsey Coontz Sabella HSR Div1 X 65.40% 1
196 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Megan Trend Mickey Taker split X 65.40% 1
476 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Emily Hennessy Mandalorian Div1 X 62.20% 2
343 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z split X 59.80% 2
491 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Heather Wagner Irish Stout split 55.20% 3
313 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Elizabeth Zuelke Fernhill Simba scratch X 0.00%
433 W11A Western Level 1 Test 1 (AA) Kathryn Ayers Deal N With Chicks X 70.60% 1 AA Western
433 W12A Western Level 1 Test 2 (AA) Kathryn Ayers Deal N With Chicks X 65.37% 1
422 WB3A Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Karen Cochran Brandy Sioux RA scratch 0.00%
422 WI3A Western Intro Level Test 3 (AA) Karen Cochran Brandy Sioux RA scratch 0.00%


